
Teilnehmerliste der LER‐Stizung am 14. Mai 2011 in Frankenberg

LER‐Mitglieder

C ‐ Gymnasien Lisa Kirsten 09390 Gornsdorf amt. Vorsitzende

BZ ‐ Gymnasien René Krauß 01917 Kamenz Vorstand

C ‐ Förderschulen Astrid Lehmann 09430 Drehbach

C ‐ Mittelschulen Mike Nippert 09577 Niederwiesa

DD ‐ Mittelschulen Gilbert Birke 01445 Radebeul

DD ‐ Gymnasien Michael Funk 01738 Dorfhain Vorstand

L ‐ Mittelschulen Andreas Hellner 04349 Leipzig Vorstand

L ‐ Berufsschulen Evelin Becker 04318 Leipzig

Z ‐ Gymnasien René Dobos 09207 Limbach‐Oberfrohna Vorstand

Z ‐ Berufsschulen Steffen P. Walther 08371 Glauchau Vorstand

Schulen im sorb. Gebiet Lew Schwarz 02625 Bautzen Vorstand

Schul. i. Fr. Trägerschaft Heike Kiko 01309 Dresden Vorstand

KER‐Vorsitzende

Bautzen René Krauß 01917 Kamenz

Dresden Annett Grundmann 01159 Dresden

Erzgebirgskreis Bernd Dieckmann 09496 Marienberg

Mittelsachsen Mike Nippert 09577 Niederwiesa

Nordsachsen Thomas Pfeil 04509 Krostitz

Sächs.Schweiz‐Osterzgebirge Michael Funk 01738 Dorfhain

Vogtlandkreis Steffen Thomä 08626 Adorf

Zwickau René Dobos 09207 Limbach‐Oberfrohna

Ausschuss Grundschulen

Nordsachsen Uwe Lange 04509 Schönwolkau

Sä.Schweiz/Osterzgeb Katrin Buchert 01829 Stadt Wehlen

Ausschuss Förderschulen

Erzgebirgskreis Astrid Lehmann 09430 Drehbach

Leipzig Mandy Köhler

Bautzen Kerstin  Heinzke 02681 Wilthen

Chemnitz Ines Rudolph



Ausschuss Mittelschulen

Bautzen Christiane Knobe 01936 Königsbrück

Erzgebirgskreis Holger Hertig 08340 Schwarzenberg

Görlitz Sylvana Hauck 02943 Weißwasser

Leipzig Andreas Hellner 04349 Leipzig

Meißen Gilbert Birke 01445 Radebeul

Mittelsachsen Mike Nippert 09577 Niederwiesa

Nordsachsen Liane Richter 04435 Schkeuditz

Dresden Patrizia Hoffmann 01156 Dresden

Ausschuss Gymnasien

Bautzen René Krauß 01917 Kamenz

Erzgebirgskreis Lisa Kirsten 09390 Gornsdorf

Mittelsachsen Dr. Jenz Otto 09648 Mittweida

Nordsachsen Peter‐Josef Schrimpf von Pannw04886 Datzschen

Sä.Schweiz/Osterzgeb Michael Funk 01738 Dorfhain

Vogtlandkreis Friedrich Strobel 08468 Reichenbach

Zwickau René Dobos 09207 Limbach‐Oberfrohna

Bautzen Lew Schwarz 02625 Bautzen

Ausschuss Berufsschulen

Leipzig Evelin Becker 04318 Leipzig

Zwickau Steffen P. Walther 08371 Glauchau

Ausschuss Schulen in freier Trägerschaft

Dresden Heike Kiko 01309 Dresden

Dresden Bernd Jokubeit 01129 Dresden

Bautzen Klaus‐Dieter Schmicker 01920 Oßling

Katrin  Grobitzsch 07937 Vogtl. Oberland

Ina Elfert 04668 Grimma‐Leipnitz

Kerstin Bitterlich 09244 Lichtentanne

Andrea Dög 08386 Waldenburg

Fried Stwrtetschka 08115 Lichtentanne

Antje Hänsel 09126 Chemnitz

Gäste, weitere

EMM Franziska Martin 01477 Fischbach

LER‐Geschäftsstelle Mechthild Wilkowski


